Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
H3YN-2-B DC12
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number h3yn-2-b-dc12
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name H3YN-2-B DC12
Description Timer, plug-in, 8-pin, multifunction, 0.1s-10m, DPDT, 5
A, 12 VDC Supply, Black, Top coil side
ETIM Class EC001439
EAN 4548583780873.0
Lot Qty 10
Group DG
Fam DGG
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code H3YN1103A
Second Item Number H3YN2BDC12
Category Przekaźnik Czasowy - H3Y
Stat Fam HAAE
Stat Fam description H3Y
Publication sort 7DAD1
Primary Package Length 68
Primary Package Width 29
Primary Package Depth 37
Dimensions 68mm x 29mm x 37mm
Primary Package Weight 45 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Timer, plug-in, 8-pin, multifunction, 0.1s-10m, DPDT, 5 A, 12 VDC Supply, Black, Top coil
side